CPD points for IAFL International Family Law Conference, New York, 2016

Friday 15th April 2016

Introduction

Common Law & Civil Law

International Pre-Nuptial Agreements

Enforcement Registration & Discussion

Discussion

Discovery of International Financial Documentation
International Financial Support Issues

Questions & Closing Remarks

Total Friday

Saturday 16th April 2016

Effective Prosecution Of Hague Cases (Federal & State)
Habitual Residence & Cross Border Comparison

Non Exit Permissions And Article 13b Defenses

Drafting International Travel Documents & Assessing Flight Risk
Intersection Of Private And Public International Law In Hague
Proceedings

UCCJEA or Hague Proceeding

International Mediation

Closing Comments

Total Saturday

Total both days

Start

09:00
09:10
10:45

11:35
13:30
13:40
15:05

16:10

09:00
09:20
09:40
10:00

10:20
11:00
11:20
11:40

Finish

09:10
10:25

11:35
12:30
13:40
14:45

16:10
16:30

09:20
09:40
10:00
10:20

10:45
11:20
11:40

12:00

If you require a letter confirming your attendance at the conference, we would be
happy to supply this. Please email donna.goddard@iafl.com to request.

Duration

00:10
0115
00:50
00:55
00:10
01:05
01:.05
00:20
05:50

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

00:25
00:20
00:20
00:20
02:45

08:35



