CPD points for IAFL International Family Law Conference, New York, 2016

	Start	Finish	Duration
Friday 15th April 2016			
Introduction	09:00	09:10	00:10
Common Law & Civil Law	09:10	10:25	01:15
International Pre-Nuptial Agreements	10:45	11:35	00:50
Enforcement Registration & Discussion	11:35	12:30	00:55
Discussion	13:30	13:40	00:10
Discovery of International Financial Documentation	13:40	14:45	01:05
International Financial Support Issues	15:05	16:10	01:05
Questions & Closing Remarks	16:10	16:30	00:20
Total Friday			05:50
Saturday 16th April 2016 Effective Prosecution Of Hague Cases (Federal & State) Habitual Residence & Cross Border Comparison Non Exit Permissions And Article 13b Defenses Drafting International Travel Documents & Assessing Flight Risk Intersection Of Private And Public International Law In Hague Proceedings UCCJEA or Hague Proceeding International Mediation Closing Comments Total Saturday	09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 11:00 11:20 11:40	09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:45 11:20 11:40 12:00	00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:25 00:20 00:20 00:20 02:45
Total both days			08:35

If you require a letter confirming your attendance at the conference, we would be happy to supply this. Please email donna.goddard@iafl.com to request.